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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 44 Men, 100m Fly Open
28.01.2012 - 16:05 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Schüler 3

DSQ RIZEK Andreas 03 The Mermaids Wien 1:54.75 50.10 1:04.65
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

Schüler 2

1. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 The Mermaids Wien 1:14.22 278 32.95 41.27
2. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 1:18.34 236 36.21 42.13
3. HUGGER Till 01 Schwimm Union Wien 1:38.56 119 46.41 52.15
4. IONESCU Tudor 01 SC im Theresianum 1:51.08 83 47.79 1:03.29
5. AKBARI Kasra 00 SC Austria Wien 2:00.36 65 54.30 1:06.06

DSQ LEHNER Robert 01 SC Donau Wien 1:51.11 49.50 1:01.61
BrL - unerlaubtes Beintempo

Schüler 1

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 1:09.02 346 32.06 36.96
2. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:10.30 327 31.93 38.37
3. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:12.46 299 34.08 38.38
4. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:15.70 262 33.02 42.68
5. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 1:25.45 182 36.83 48.62
6. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 1:28.32 165 40.32 48.00
7. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 1:41.97 107 47.96 54.01
8. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:57.63 70 53.92 1:03.71

Jugend

1. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:03.34 448 28.41 34.93
2. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:05.99 396 30.58 35.41
3. STINGL David 96 The Mermaids Wien 1:06.16 393 30.84 35.32
4. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 SC Donau Wien 1:10.75 321 32.61 38.14
5. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV Wien 1:12.15 303 33.17 38.98

DSQ SCHMIDT Samuel 96 SC Donau Wien 1:30.40 39.66 50.74
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

Junioren 2

1. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 58.69 563 27.64 31.05
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 59.26 547 28.15 31.11
3. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.91 504 28.03 32.88
4. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 1:02.58 464 29.10 33.48
5. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 1:05.02 414 29.99 35.03
6. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 1:09.39 341 32.47 36.92

Junioren 1

1. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 56.09 645 26.33 29.76
2. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 59.19 549 28.32 30.87
3. ZECHNER Franz 93 SC Diana Wien 1:03.02 455 29.55 33.47
4. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 1:10.90 319 32.34 38.56

Offene Klasse

1. STOCKINGER Dietmar 82 SC Donau Wien 56.04 647 26.10 29.94
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVS Simmering 56.09 645 26.33 29.76
3. ROTT Sascha 91 Schwimm Union Wien 58.12 580 27.24 30.88
4. WURZER Stefan 95 SC Diana Wien 58.69 563 27.64 31.05
5. MATITZ Christof 91 SC Diana Wien 58.76 561 27.86 30.90
6. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV Wien 59.19 549 28.32 30.87
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Wr. Kurzbahnmeisterschaften 2012
Wien, Floridsdorf, 27. - 29.1.2012

Event 44, Men, 100m Fly, Offene Klasse

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV Wien 59.26 547 28.15 31.11
8. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVS Simmering 1:00.88 504 28.51 32.37
9. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:00.91 504 28.03 32.88

10. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 1:02.58 464 29.10 33.48
11. ZECHNER Franz 93 SC Diana Wien 1:03.02 455 29.55 33.47
12. HOFFMANN Paul 89 SC Hakoah Wien 1:04.54 423 29.40 35.14
13. MOEVSUEMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 1:05.02 414 29.99 35.03
14. ROTT Florian 94 SC Donau Wien 1:09.39 341 32.47 36.92
15. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 1:10.90 319 32.34 38.56
16. ABILA Christian 88 Wiener Sport Club 1:18.66 234 36.96 41.70
17. SCHUETZENHOFER Christian86 SC Hakoah Wien 1:19.16 229 36.87 42.29


